Cylindrical bore Tapered bore
LOTTON Spherical roller bearings feature a large load
rating capacity and self-aligning capability.
This type of bearing is suitable for low-or medium-
speed applications which involve heavy or impact load-
ing.
• These bearings are divided into R, RR, RH, RHR
and RHA types, which differ in internal structure.

23224RH 23224RHK
22324RHR 22324RHRK
23026RH 23026RHK
24026RH 24026RHK30
23126RH 23126RHK
24126RH 24126RHK30
22226RHR 22226RHRK
23226RH 23226RHK
22326RHR 22326RHRK
23028RH 23028RHK
24028RH 24028RHK30
23128RH 23128RHK
24128RH 24128RHK30
22228RHR 22228RHRK
23228RH 23228RHK
22328R 22328RK
22328RH 22328RHK
23930R 23930RK
Bearing No.
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered

35.7 34.9
4.97 4.81
(Refer.) Mass (kg)
Cylindrical boreTapered
bore
Remark) Standard cage types used for the above bearings are shown in Table 5 earlier in this section.
B 6
d (150) – (180) mm
Spherical roller bearings
23030RH 23030RHK
24030RH 24030RHK30
23130RH 23130RHK
24130RH 24130RHK30
22230RHR 22230RHRK
23230RH 23230RHK
22330R 22330RK
22330RHA 22330RHAK
23932R 23932RK
23032RH 23032RHK
24032RH 24032RHK30
23132RH 23132RHK
24132RH 24132RHK30
22232R 22232RK
22232RHA 22232RHAK
23232R 23232RK
23232RHA 23232RHAK
22332R 22332RK
22332RHA 22332RHAK
23934R 23934RK
23034RH 23034RHK
24034RH 24034RHK30
23134RH 23134RHK
24134RH 24134RHK30
22234R 22234RK
22234RHA 22234RHAK
23234R 23234RK
23234RHA 23234RHAK
22334R 22334RK
22334RHA 22334RHAK
23936R 23936RK
23036RH 23036RHK
24036RH 24036RHK30
Bearing No.
Cylindrical

Cylindrical
bore
Tapered
bore
R, RR RH, RHR RHA
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered
bore
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered
bore
B 7
d (180) – (220) mm
23136R 23136RK
23136RHA 23136RHAK
24136R 24136RK30
24136RHA 24136RHAK30
22236R 22236RK
22236RHA 22236RHAK
23236R 23236RK
23236RHA 23236RHAK
22336R 22336RK
22336RHA 22336RHAK
23938R 23938RK
23038R 23038RK
23038RHA 23038RHAK
24038R 24038RK30
24038RHA 24038RHAK30
23138R 23138RK
23138RHA 23138RHAK
24138R 24138RK30
24138RHA 24138RHAK30
22238R 22238RK
22238RHA 22238RHAK
23238R 23238RK
23238RHA 23238RHAK
22338R 22338RK
22338RHA 22338RHAK
23940R 23940RK
23040R 23040RK
23040RHA 23040RHAK
24040R 24040RK30
24040RHA 24040RHAK30
23140R 23140RK
23140RHA 23140RHAK
24140R 24140RK30
24140RHA 24140RHAK30
22240R 22240RK
22240RHA 22240RHAK
23240R 23240RK
23240RHA 23240RHAK
22340R 22340RK
22340RHA 22340RHAK
23944R 23944RK
23044R 23044RK
23044RHA 23044RHAK
24044R 24044RK30
24044RHA 24044RHAK30
23144R 23144RK
23144RHA 23144RHAK
24144R 24144RK30
Bearing No.
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered

31.5 30.6
28.8 27.9
39.6 39.0
37.0 36.4
54.8 53.2
51.2 49.6
65.0 64.0
(Refer.) Mass (kg)
Cylindrical boreTapered
bore
Remark) Standard cage types used for the above bearings are shown in Table 5 earlier in this section.
B 8
d (220) – (260) mm
Spherical roller bearings
24144RHA 24144RHAK30
22244R 22244RK
22244RHA 22244RHAK
23244R 23244RK
23244RHA 23244RHAK
22344R 22344RK
22344RHA 22344RHAK
23948R 23948RK
23048R 23048RK
23048RHA 23048RHAK
24048R 24048RK30
24048RHA 24048RHAK30
23148R 23148RK
23148RHA 23148RHAK
24148R 24148RK30
24148RHA 24148RHAK30
22248R 22248RK
22248RHA 22248RHAK
23248R 23248RK
23248RHA 23248RHAK
22348R 22348RK
22348RHA 22348RHAK
23952R 23952RK
23052R 23052RK
23052RHA 23052RHAK
24052R 24052RK30
24052RHA 24052RHAK30
23152R 23152RK
23152RHA 23152RHAK
24152R 24152RK30
24152RHA 24152RHAK30
22252R 22252RK
22252RHA 22252RHAK
23252R 23252RK
Bearing No.
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered

bore
Tapered
bore
R, RR RH, RHR RHA
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered
bore
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered
bore
B 9
d (260) – 300 mm
23252RHA 23252RHAK
22352R 22352RK
22352RHA 22352RHAK
23956R 23956RK
23056R 23056RK
23056RHA 23056RHAK
24056R 24056RK30
24056RHA 24056RHAK30
23156R 23156RK
23156RHA 23156RHAK
24156R 24156RK30
24156RHA 24156RHAK30
22256R 22256RK
22256RHA 22256RHAK
23256R 23256RK
23256RHA 23256RHAK
22356R 22356RK
22356RHA 22356RHAK
23960R 23960RK
23060R 23060RK
23060RHA 23060RHAK
24060R 24060RK30
24060RHA 24060RHAK30
23160R 23160RK
23160RHA 23160RHAK
24160R 24160RK30
24160RHA 24160RHAK30
22260R 22260RK
22260RHA 22260RHAK
23260R 23260RK
23260RHA 23260RHAK
22360R 22360RK
Bearing No.
Cylindrical
bore
Tapered